
DATUM  LITER STRECKE  Fr./Li Preis Gesamt- Gesamt- Gesamt-  Li/100 km Gesamt-

8. Feb 36,6 486 1,36 49,78  liter strecke  preis 7,5 durchsch.

17. Feb 37,7 508 1,36 51,27 74,3 1.124 101,05 7,4 7,48

28. Feb 39,7 500 1,36 53,99 114,0 1.624 155,04 7,9 7,63

9. Mrz 25,0 328 1,36 34,00 139,0 1.952 189,04 7,6 7,63

9. Mrz 38,0 555 1,37 52,06 177,0 2.507 241,10 6,8 7,47

24. Mrz 40,0 559 1,33 53,20 217,0 3.066 294,30 7,2 7,42

8. Apr 40,6 531 1,33 54,00 257,6 3.597 348,30 7,6 7,45

28. Apr 38,5 515 1,30 50,05 296,1 4.112 398,35 7,5 7,45

23. Mai 40,0 518 1,28 51,20 336,1 4.630 449,55 7,7 7,48

18. Jun 38,0 513 1,30 49,40 374,1 5.143 498,95 7,4 7,48

14. Jul 40,5 550 1,32 53,46 414,6 5.693 552,41 7,4 7,47

12. Aug 40,5 532 1,34 54,27 455,1 6.225 606,68 7,6 7,48

4. Sep 37,0 498 1,34 49,58 492,1 6.723 656,26 7,4 7,47

17. Sep 37,5 532 1,31 49,13 529,6 7.255 705,38 7,0 7,44

14. Okt 23,1 570 1,30 30,03 552,7 7.825 735,41 4,1 7,22

6. Nov 38,0 288 1,30 49,40 590,7 8.113 784,81 13,2 7,59

28. Nov 41,5 595 1,30 53,95 632,2 8.708 838,76 7,0 7,56

6. Jan 39,2 550 1,30 50,96 671,4 9.258 889,72 7,1 7,53

7. Feb 41,0 555 1,32 54,12 712,4 9.813 943,84 7,4 7,52
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